
JUDGE FEI ID LEVEL EMAIL Contact No
Mike Greeff 100 515 38 FEI 3* mike.e.greeff@gmail.com 083-387 2469
Danielle Pienaar 100 499 39 FEI 3* danielle.pienaar1@gmail.com 082-936 3604
Sharron Trueb 101 001 60 FEI 2* home@trueb.co.za 082-789 2918
Chris Nessling 100 30 871 FEI 1* chris@nessling.co.za 0044-73 8856 5734
Wessel Strydom National wstryd@absamail.co.za 082-532 1416
Mike Butcher  100 494 65 National michael.butcher2904@gmail.com083-321 6786
Scharleen Ramsden 10141162 Candidate National charliegirl675@gmail.com 076-803 9924
Mari vd Westhuizen Novice ( Provincial) mari-vdw@mweb.co.za 082-554 6285
Shayna Cowley Novice ( Provincial) shaynacowley@gmail.com 083-659 5689
Kelly Hunter Novice ( Provincial) kelly@softraksolutions.co.za 083-300 8207
Moira Pneumaticatos Novice ( Provincial) moirap@leisurecorp.co.za 082-603 5006
Ann Bosman Learner annbosman@mweb.co.za 082-595 2017
Jade Williamson Cand Learner jade@dotsure.co.za
STEWARD FEI ID LEVEL EMAIL CELL
Danielle Pienaar 100 499 39 FEI Level 3 danielle.pienaar1@gmail.com 082-936 3604
Mike Butcher  100 494 65 FEI Level 3 michael.butcher2904@gmail.com083-321 6786
Sharron Trueb 101 001 60 FEI Level 3 home@trueb.co.za 082-789 2918
Chris Nessling 10030871 FEI Level 3 chris@nessling.co.za 076-199 4862
Mike Greeff 100 515 38 FEI Level 2 mike.e.greeff@gmail.com 083-387 2469
Mari vd Westhuizen 101 029 20 FEI Level 2 marie@saehp.com 082-554 6285
Scharleen Ramsden 10141162 FEI Level 1 charliegirl675@gmail.com 076-803 9924
Wayne Thurgood 10099328 FEI Level 1 waynethurgood@gmail.com 083 232 6907
Vanessa Van der Westhuisen FEI Level 1. (GER) vanessaszabo@web.de 060-582 0717
Wessel Strydom Provincial wstryd@absamail.co.za 082-532 1416
Shayna Cowley Provincial shaynacowley@gmail.com 083-659 5689
Kelly Hunter Learner kelly@softraksolutions.co.za 083-300 8207
Moira Pneumaticatos Learner moirap@leisurecorp.co.za 082-603 5006
Ann Bosman Learner annbosman@mweb.co.za 082-595 2017
Brigette Spaltman Cand Learner bspaltman@gmail.com 083-703 3488
Course Designer FEI No LEVEL EMAIL CELL
Kevin Spratley 10013326 FEI Level 3 k.spratley@hotmail.com 082-728 8887
Brendan Silen 10079742 FEI Level 1 brendan.silen@gmail.com 083 703 2997
Paul Garlicki Provincial 3/ National pauljgarlicki@gmail.com 082-920 8112
Wayne Thurgood 10099328 Provincial 3/ National waynethurgood@gmail.com 083 232 6907
Mark Trueb Provincial 2 mark@trueb.co.za 082 491 0921
Elmarie Du Plessis Provincial 2 elmarie@tackshack.co.za 083 959 5105
Laura Smith Provincial 2 laura@lanestables.co.za 083 309 1712
Miki vd Merwe Provincial 2 mikivdm@mweb.co.za 082-338 1396
Mike Greeff 100 515 38 Provincial 2 mike.e.greeff@gmail.com 083-387 2469
Suki Holmes Provincial 2 suki@foreverequine.co.za 082-416 8565
Alec Dick Provincial 2 alexander.dick1969@gmail.com 082-895 0969
David vd Byl Provincial 2 dave@cordova.co.za 082 885 7127
Andile Balula Provincial 2 andilebalula@gmail.com 073-891 1674
Samantha Miles-vd Vywer Provincial 1 smiles@vodamail.co.za 082-413 8675
Larissa Williams Provincial 1 larissa9947@gmail.com 082-471 7249
Laura Ebert Provincial 1 hello@cordova.co.za 079-699 1348

Sharron Trueb wc@sashowjumping.co.za 082-789 2918
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